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Express Design Build

Bridge 230188 Replacement

Business Name Address City ST Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail

A.Morton & Thomas
6131 Falls of Neuse Rd, 

Suite 106
Raleigh NC 27609 Mike Surasky 919-987-8101 www.amtengineering.com

Gannett & Fleming 2610 Wycliff Rd, Suite 102 Raleigh NC 27607 Scott Boyles 984-789-2255 sboyles@gfnet.com

Kisinger Campo
4800 Six Forks Rd. Suite 

120
Raleigh NC 27609 Sam Cullun 919-882-7839 Sam.Cullum@kisingercampo.com

LJB, INC
1401 aversboro rd, Suite 

215
Garner NC 27529 Roberto Canales 919-594-6710 rcanales@ljbinc.com

Louis Berger 1001 Wade Ave, Suite 400 Raleigh NC 27605 RD Odell 919-866-4412 rodell@louisberger.com

Moffat & Nichol
4700 Falls of Neuse Rd, 

Suite 300
Raleigh NC 27609 Jeffrey Reck 919-781-4626 <JReck@moffattnichol.com>

ms consultants
920 Main Campus Dr, 

Suite 430
Raleigh NC 27606 Tyson Graves 919-772-5565 tgraves@msconsultants.com

RK & K
900 Ridgefield Dr, Suite 

350
Raleigh NC 27609 Keith Skinner 919-878-9560 kskinner@rkk.com

RS & H Architects
1520 South Blvd, Suite 

200
Charlotte NC 28203 Chad Chritcher 704-940-4718 chad.critcher@rsandh.com

ST Wooten 3801 Black Creek Rd Wilson  NC 27894 Andy Berry 252-291-5165 Erick@stwcorp.com
Summit Design & 

Engineering Services 504 Meadowland Drive

Hillsboroug

h NC 27278 Tracy N. Parrott, PE 919-732-3883 tracy.parrott@summitde.net

Vaugh & Melton
3509 Haworth Dr, Suite 

100
Raleigh NC 27612 J.Victor Barbour 919-977-9455 jvbarbour@vaughnmelton.com

VHB
940 Main Campus DR, 

Suite 500
Raleigh NC NC 27606 Mark Colgan 919-741-5555 www.vhb.com 

Wetherill Eng. 1223 Jones Franklin Rd Raleigh NC 27606 Timothy Rountree 919-851-8077 trountree@wetherilleng.com

Zapata

6302 Fairview Road, Suite 

600 Charlotte NC 28210 Lori Jackson 704-358-8240 ljackson@zapatainc.com
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